Posted on: September 19, 2016 - 4:55pm

Current status of the reservoir is -82.25'' (33.15 feet) which equates to 21.2% Full. This is an increase of 0.25 inches.

To view the current Drought Advisory Status from The Department of Environmental Protection, click below: